
MD Josselin 16 Sept 2018 mer
Résultats temps intermédiaires créé par: OE2010 © Stephan Kr

 
Vert (1) 1,4 km 0 m 11 P

Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps
1(41) 2(42) 3(43) 4(44) 5(46) 6(47) 7(48) 8(49) 9(50) 10(51) 11(52) Arr

 
1 TAFFIN, Léo vert 19:20 0:53 1:18 2:36 3:36 8:12 8:45 9:31 10:49 11:51 12:41 14:42 19:20

2906BR BO 0:53 0:25 1:18 1:00 4:36 0:33 0:46 1:18 1:02 0:50 2:01 4:38
 
 
 

Jaune Court (2) 2,3 km 0 m 11 P
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(42) 2(54) 3(43) 4(55) 5(46) 6(56) 7(57) 8(58) 9(59) 10(45) 11(255) Arr
 
1 PECOURT, Noé jaune c 25:35 1:22 2:17 3:48 5:12 6:58 8:52 12:27 17:03 19:36 24:00 25:16 25:35

2904BR Quimper 29 1:22 0:55 1:31 1:24 1:46 1:54 3:35 4:36 2:33 4:24 1:16 0:19
2 BERTHOLOM, Ines jaune c 28:28 1:59 3:26 5:22 6:44 8:41 11:41 16:06 19:47 22:48 26:19 28:09 28:28

2904BR Quimper 29 1:59 1:27 1:56 1:22 1:57 3:00 4:25 3:41 3:01 3:31 1:50 0:19
 
 
 

Jaune Long (7) 3,1 km 0 m 14 P
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(101) 2(102) 3(42) 4(103) 5(57) 6(47) 7(104) 8(105) 9(106) 10(59) 11(107) 12(108)
Arr

 
1 SOSSON, Aurelien jaune lo 24:08 0:55 1:35 2:14 3:47 5:56 7:09 9:02 11:39 16:26 18:41 20:40 22:05

2904BR Quimper 29 0:55 0:40 0:39 1:33 2:09 1:13 1:53 2:37 4:47 2:15 1:59 1:25
24:08

0:20
2 MAUDIRE, Nolann jaune lo 26:18 0:51 1:33 2:32 4:21 6:35 8:09 10:22 13:22 18:49 20:59 22:57 24:29

2904BR Quimper 29 0:51 0:42 0:59 1:49 2:14 1:34 2:13 3:00 5:27 2:10 1:58 1:32
26:18
0:17

3 RICHARD, ETHAN jaune lo 30:05 1:15 2:03 3:04 4:50 8:00 9:40 11:14 13:43 19:03 21:15 25:30 26:44
OPEN PASS Orientat 1:15 0:48 1:01 1:46 3:10 1:40 1:34 2:29 5:20 2:12 4:15 1:14

30:05
0:13

4 LACOSTE, Ronan jaune lo 33:16 0:59 1:55 3:06 4:55 8:10 9:53 12:13 15:11 23:52 26:44 29:22 31:04
2904BR Quimper 29 0:59 0:56 1:11 1:49 3:15 1:43 2:20 2:58 8:41 2:52 2:38 1:42

33:16
0:19

5 BOURSIER, Mathias jaune lo 34:28 1:22 2:25 3:46 5:44 9:12 11:08 13:52 17:17 25:33 28:25 30:30 32:07
3502BR CRCO 1:22 1:03 1:21 1:58 3:28 1:56 2:44 3:25 8:16 2:52 2:05 1:37

34:28
0:20

6 MANREDJO, Elijah jaune lo 49:12 1:42 3:00 4:31 6:18 10:32 13:28 17:05 24:02 33:32 38:15 42:24 45:07
2904BR Quimper 29 1:42 1:18 1:31 1:47 4:14 2:56 3:37 6:57 9:30 4:43 4:09 2:43

49:12
0:52

7 LE GALL, kEVIN jaune lo 55:13 2:05 4:59 8:45 13:01 21:40 25:55 28:53 33:55 42:51 46:06 49:30 51:38
2904BR Quimper 29 2:05 2:54 3:46 4:16 8:39 4:15 2:58 5:02 8:56 3:15 3:24 2:08

55:13
0:25

 
 
 

Orange Court (31 2,8 km 0 m 17 P
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(102) 2(116) 3(110) 4(57) 5(104) 6(112) 7(56) 8(55) 9(110) 10(51) 11(58) 12(113)
15(108) 16(53) 17(255) Arr

 
1 PORRET, Thierry orange 25:22 1:35 3:16 5:33 6:02 7:54 9:29 10:13 12:45 13:50 15:30 17:47 20:03

3502BR CRCO 1:35 1:41 2:17 0:29 1:52 1:35 0:44 2:32 1:05 1:40 2:17 2:16
23:40 24:14 25:04 25:22
0:39 0:34 0:50 0:18

2 NEDELEC, Jean-renéorange 28:33 1:50 3:24 6:01 6:35 8:20 10:20 11:13 13:42 14:52 17:06 19:55 22:25
2904BR Quimper 29 1:50 1:34 2:37 0:34 1:45 2:00 0:53 2:29 1:10 2:14 2:49 2:30

26:49 27:29 28:13 28:33
0:50 0:40 0:44 0:20

3 TANGUY, Gael orange 29:34 1:15 2:41 4:50 5:17 7:32 9:46 10:30 13:25 14:38 16:34 19:30 22:38
3502BR CRCO 1:15 1:26 2:09 0:27 2:15 2:14 0:44 2:55 1:13 1:56 2:56 3:08

27:11 27:57 29:12 29:34
1:00 0:46 1:15 0:22

4 LE CAM, Muriel orange 31:55 1:57 3:56 6:20 6:52 9:04 11:03 11:48 14:34 15:48 17:50 20:39 23:33
3502BR CRCO 1:57 1:59 2:24 0:32 2:12 1:59 0:45 2:46 1:14 2:02 2:49 2:54

29:37 30:20 31:30 31:55
0:50 0:43 1:10 0:25

5 HAMEAU, Etienne orange 32:36 1:28 3:45 7:18 7:58 10:09 12:13 13:00 15:55 17:22 20:06 22:57 25:43
5302PL O53 1:28 2:17 3:33 0:40 2:11 2:04 0:47 2:55 1:27 2:44 2:51 2:46

http://www.sportsoftware.de/


30:23 31:10 32:15 32:36
1:01 0:47 1:05 0:21

6 BONHOMME, Emma orange 33:33 1:45 4:55 8:15 8:54 11:08 13:08 14:03 16:57 18:15 20:24 23:29 26:27
4403PL NAO 1:45 3:10 3:20 0:39 2:14 2:00 0:55 2:54 1:18 2:09 3:05 2:58

31:15 31:54 33:17 33:33
1:10 0:39 1:23 0:16

7 FEVRIER, Erick orange 34:39 1:34 4:26 6:59 9:03 11:02 13:12 14:07 16:53 18:00 21:51 24:39 27:15
2904BR Quimper 29 1:34 2:52 2:33 2:04 1:59 2:10 0:55 2:46 1:07 3:51 2:48 2:36

31:58 32:54 34:17 34:39
1:24 0:56 1:23 0:22

8 PORRET, Yann orange 36:27 3:12 4:47 7:18 7:49 10:28 13:08 14:09 17:16 18:32 21:25 24:18 27:17
3502BR CRCO 3:12 1:35 2:31 0:31 2:39 2:40 1:01 3:07 1:16 2:53 2:53 2:59

34:01 34:43 36:03 36:27
0:58 0:42 1:20 0:24

9 VALLIN, Cecile orange 36:49 1:45 4:20 6:39 7:14 9:46 11:47 12:54 17:40 19:27 21:35 24:56 28:40
3502BR CRCO 1:45 2:35 2:19 0:35 2:32 2:01 1:07 4:46 1:47 2:08 3:21 3:44

34:28 35:17 36:30 36:49
1:04 0:49 1:13 0:19

10 LE ROUX, Jacques orange 38:14 2:17 4:06 6:30 7:03 9:26 12:10 13:11 16:21 17:44 20:05 23:09 26:16
3502BR CRCO 2:17 1:49 2:24 0:33 2:23 2:44 1:01 3:10 1:23 2:21 3:04 3:07

35:26 36:19 37:43 38:14
1:11 0:53 1:24 0:31

11 JAOUEN, Denis orange 38:31 2:06 4:48 7:49 8:36 11:06 13:35 14:46 18:18 19:38 22:16 25:33 29:32
2904BR Quimper 29 2:06 2:42 3:01 0:47 2:30 2:29 1:11 3:32 1:20 2:38 3:17 3:59

35:18 36:29 38:09 38:31
1:25 1:11 1:40 0:22

12 DUBOIS, Julie orange 38:59 2:18 5:05 8:11 9:03 11:49 14:21 15:33 19:00 20:30 23:03 26:07 29:14
9404IF AS IGN 2:18 2:47 3:06 0:52 2:46 2:32 1:12 3:27 1:30 2:33 3:04 3:07

36:16 37:08 38:33 38:59
1:14 0:52 1:25 0:26

13 LE TOUZIC, Chloé orange 39:09 1:52 4:53 7:32 8:15 10:48 13:13 14:06 18:57 21:03 23:50 27:35 31:17
5604BR COL 1:52 3:01 2:39 0:43 2:33 2:25 0:53 4:51 2:06 2:47 3:45 3:42

36:40 37:34 38:47 39:09
1:05 0:54 1:13 0:22

14 LEHAULT, ANDRE orange 39:22 2:18 5:21 8:15 8:59 11:34 14:43 15:45 19:03 20:20 22:50 26:27 29:43
4403PL NAO 2:18 3:03 2:54 0:44 2:35 3:09 1:02 3:18 1:17 2:30 3:37 3:16

36:52 37:39 39:01 39:22
1:01 0:47 1:22 0:21

15 GUELENNOC, Anaïs orange 41:42 1:57 4:24 7:44 8:23 11:15 13:53 14:54 18:51 20:58 24:24 28:13 32:12
3502BR CRCO 1:57 2:27 3:20 0:39 2:52 2:38 1:01 3:57 2:07 3:26 3:49 3:59

38:11 39:10 41:06 41:42
1:15 0:59 1:56 0:36

16 BERTHOLOM, Morgaorange 42:30 2:32 4:53 7:58 9:13 12:11 14:41 15:38 19:32 21:46 24:50 29:50 33:24
2904BR Quimper 29 2:32 2:21 3:05 1:15 2:58 2:30 0:57 3:54 2:14 3:04 5:00 3:34

39:24 40:18 42:03 42:30
1:24 0:54 1:45 0:27

17 GUELENNOC, Christ orange 42:46 2:26 5:22 8:50 9:35 12:09 14:56 15:59 19:47 21:53 25:23 29:12 33:06
2906BR BO 2:26 2:56 3:28 0:45 2:34 2:47 1:03 3:48 2:06 3:30 3:49 3:54

39:07 40:09 42:12 42:46 4:25
1:11 1:02 2:03 0:34 *103

18 PORRET, Sophie orange 43:29 2:49 6:09 9:26 10:31 13:34 16:13 17:12 21:12 23:28 26:33 30:55 35:05
3502BR CRCO 2:49 3:20 3:17 1:05 3:03 2:39 0:59 4:00 2:16 3:05 4:22 4:10

40:38 41:30 43:03 43:29
1:07 0:52 1:33 0:26

19 MANGEAIS, Séraphinorange 43:47 3:33 ----- ----- 12:26 23:18 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
4403PL NAO 3:33 8:53 10:52

41:31 42:26 43:25 43:47 1:39 5:34 8:15 14:21 26:30 34:08 39:27
4:27 0:55 0:59 0:22 *101 *42 *103 *47 *105 *106 *107

20 ANGLADE, Françoiseorange 44:00 2:31 5:43 9:26 10:12 13:41 16:08 17:20 21:04 22:56 26:19 30:29 34:25
5604BR COL 2:31 3:12 3:43 0:46 3:29 2:27 1:12 3:44 1:52 3:23 4:10 3:56

40:45 41:44 43:29 44:00
1:26 0:59 1:45 0:31

21 BEAUVIR, Laurence orange 44:40 3:14 6:28 11:09 12:40 15:23 17:51 19:06 22:51 24:35 27:55 31:04 34:18
3502BR CRCO 3:14 3:14 4:41 1:31 2:43 2:28 1:15 3:45 1:44 3:20 3:09 3:14

41:38 42:46 44:15 44:40
1:34 1:08 1:29 0:25

22 WASIER, Marc orange 48:54 3:10 6:32 10:37 11:25 14:32 17:43 19:03 23:26 25:38 28:54 35:01 38:58
5604BR COL 3:10 3:22 4:05 0:48 3:07 3:11 1:20 4:23 2:12 3:16 6:07 3:57

45:18 46:12 48:25 48:54
1:19 0:54 2:13 0:29

23 FRANTZ, Francoise orange 49:02 3:03 6:12 9:50 10:39 14:16 17:19 18:31 23:13 25:10 28:47 33:12 38:25
2904BR Quimper 29 3:03 3:09 3:38 0:49 3:37 3:03 1:12 4:42 1:57 3:37 4:25 5:13

45:22 46:25 48:22 49:02
1:29 1:03 1:57 0:40

24 LANGLOIS, Patricia orange 50:25 5:14 9:00 14:31 15:23 18:02 20:30 21:32 26:00 27:39 31:03 34:37 41:44
OPEN PASS Orientat 5:14 3:46 5:31 0:52 2:39 2:28 1:02 4:28 1:39 3:24 3:34 7:07

48:03 48:48 50:05 50:25
1:57 0:45 1:17 0:20

25 POUPIER, CLAUDINEorange 51:47 3:48 8:28 12:54 13:46 17:17 20:24 21:34 26:20 28:21 31:52 36:00 41:35
7203PL CSEPNM 3:48 4:40 4:26 0:52 3:31 3:07 1:10 4:46 2:01 3:31 4:08 5:35

48:29 49:32 51:26 51:47
1:23 1:03 1:54 0:21

26 TAUZIN, Laurence orange 54:54 3:37 8:13 13:47 14:46 18:34 22:18 23:44 28:32 30:26 34:07 38:55 43:55
8607NA Poitiers CO 3:37 4:36 5:34 0:59 3:48 3:44 1:26 4:48 1:54 3:41 4:48 5:00

51:11 52:25 54:13 54:54



1:34 1:14 1:48 0:41
27 LE COZ, Joel orange 55:27 3:16 9:29 13:06 13:53 17:46 21:20 22:50 27:45 29:33 33:50 38:19 42:45

2904BR Quimper 29 3:16 6:13 3:37 0:47 3:53 3:34 1:30 4:55 1:48 4:17 4:29 4:26
50:43 52:08 54:34 55:27
1:38 1:25 2:26 0:53

28 PERCHE, Robert orange 1:11:30 3:21 17:16 23:38 24:29 27:08 31:37 33:13 37:34 39:05 43:17 50:14 55:38
2209BR Dinan CO 3:21 13:55 6:22 0:51 2:39 4:29 1:36 4:21 1:31 4:12 6:57 5:24

1:06:31 1:07:42 1:11:02 1:11:30
5:32 1:11 3:20 0:28

29 LAUNEY, NOELLA orange 1:32:00 3:50 15:17 25:12 26:36 31:42 37:30 39:47 49:23 53:13 59:34 1:06:41 1:13:35
7203PL CSEPNM 3:50 11:27 9:55 1:24 5:06 5:48 2:17 9:36 3:50 6:21 7:07 6:54

1:25:13 1:27:08 1:31:03 1:32:00
2:26 1:55 3:55 0:57

 
GUEDAS, Christopheorange pm 1:46 ----- 5:34 6:11 8:07 10:11 11:07 13:40 15:05 16:46 19:17 21:44
3502BR CRCO 1:46 3:48 0:37 1:56 2:04 0:56 2:33 1:25 1:41 2:31 2:27

25:36 26:13 27:18 27:35 3:23
0:49 0:37 1:05 0:17 *109

LEAU, Philippe orangeAbandon 3:33 6:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
5302PL O53 3:33 2:55

----- ----- ----- 32:04 8:35
25:36 *43

 
 
 

Orange Long (41)3,7 km 0 m 19 P
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(54) 2(103) 3(109) 4(51) 5(110) 6(104) 7(112) 8(105) 9(110) 10(106) 11(58) 12(113)
15(115) 16(107) 17(108) 18(45) 19(255) Arr

 
1 LE BORGNE, JULIENorange 24:26 1:05 2:19 3:05 4:02 5:14 7:04 8:33 9:23 11:57 ----- 14:15 16:09

2904BR Quimper 29 1:05 1:14 0:46 0:57 1:12 1:50 1:29 0:50 2:34 2:18 1:54
20:35 21:57 22:57 23:32 24:12 24:26
1:44 1:22 1:00 0:35 0:40 0:14

2 HAREL, Sébastien orange 26:59 1:20 3:00 3:45 5:06 6:17 8:14 9:43 10:32 13:03 15:26 16:27 18:33
2904BR Quimper 29 1:20 1:40 0:45 1:21 1:11 1:57 1:29 0:49 2:31 2:23 1:01 2:06

23:16 24:10 25:13 25:53 26:43 26:59
1:49 0:54 1:03 0:40 0:50 0:16

3 LE CAM, Tom orange 28:16 1:06 2:44 3:31 4:32 5:55 7:50 9:38 10:34 13:25 16:03 17:08 19:16
3502BR CRCO 1:06 1:38 0:47 1:01 1:23 1:55 1:48 0:56 2:51 2:38 1:05 2:08

24:28 25:21 26:31 27:06 27:59 28:16
2:03 0:53 1:10 0:35 0:53 0:17

4 LE CAM, Raphaël orange 29:00 1:11 2:37 3:34 5:00 6:24 8:17 9:46 10:34 13:30 16:06 17:09 19:10
3502BR CRCO 1:11 1:26 0:57 1:26 1:24 1:53 1:29 0:48 2:56 2:36 1:03 2:01

24:04 25:46 27:04 27:54 28:43 29:00
1:52 1:42 1:18 0:50 0:49 0:17

5 POUVREAU, Mathieuorange 30:15 1:15 2:58 3:58 5:11 6:56 9:01 10:50 11:52 14:41 17:20 18:31 20:54
7205PL LMA 74 1:15 1:43 1:00 1:13 1:45 2:05 1:49 1:02 2:49 2:39 1:11 2:23

26:18 27:07 28:14 29:00 29:51 30:15
2:03 0:49 1:07 0:46 0:51 0:24

6 LAVAURE, Guillaumeorange 30:27 1:11 2:50 4:44 5:53 7:08 9:05 10:48 11:47 14:32 17:19 18:25 20:37
OPEN PASS Orientat 1:11 1:39 1:54 1:09 1:15 1:57 1:43 0:59 2:45 2:47 1:06 2:12

25:45 27:19 28:21 29:04 30:12 30:27
1:58 1:34 1:02 0:43 1:08 0:15

7 GRAFFIN, Denis orange 30:29 1:19 3:14 5:21 6:34 7:56 9:53 11:23 12:15 15:25 18:01 19:01 21:07
2904BR Quimper 29 1:19 1:55 2:07 1:13 1:22 1:57 1:30 0:52 3:10 2:36 1:00 2:06

26:28 27:21 28:35 29:24 30:13 30:29
1:59 0:53 1:14 0:49 0:49 0:16

8 PECOURT, Mattéo orange 30:38 1:05 2:36 3:40 4:33 6:00 8:05 9:51 10:45 13:37 16:39 17:47 20:14
2904BR Quimper 29 1:05 1:31 1:04 0:53 1:27 2:05 1:46 0:54 2:52 3:02 1:08 2:27

26:00 27:56 29:03 29:40 30:22 30:38
2:08 1:56 1:07 0:37 0:42 0:16

9 ROULLAND, Emman orange 30:43 1:12 2:54 4:07 5:01 7:07 9:05 10:48 11:43 14:40 18:22 19:25 21:35
5302PL O53 1:12 1:42 1:13 0:54 2:06 1:58 1:43 0:55 2:57 3:42 1:03 2:10

26:54 27:44 28:54 29:39 30:25 30:43
1:58 0:50 1:10 0:45 0:46 0:18

10 BERTHELOT, Stephaorange 32:37 1:31 3:17 7:02 8:24 10:03 12:07 13:47 14:38 17:26 20:25 21:27 23:34
8607NA Poitiers CO 1:31 1:46 3:45 1:22 1:39 2:04 1:40 0:51 2:48 2:59 1:02 2:07

28:53 29:48 30:51 31:33 32:21 32:37
1:55 0:55 1:03 0:42 0:48 0:16

11 DIVAY, ma&xime orange 33:57 1:09 3:10 4:12 5:09 7:01 9:22 11:06 12:12 15:33 18:59 20:16 23:00
4403PL NAO 1:09 2:01 1:02 0:57 1:52 2:21 1:44 1:06 3:21 3:26 1:17 2:44

29:26 30:22 31:44 32:29 33:37 33:57
2:25 0:56 1:22 0:45 1:08 0:20

12 PECOURT, Sebastienorange 34:09 1:07 2:45 5:46 6:37 8:01 10:11 12:03 12:58 16:20 19:24 20:38 23:02
2904BR Quimper 29 1:07 1:38 3:01 0:51 1:24 2:10 1:52 0:55 3:22 3:04 1:14 2:24

28:46 30:25 31:51 32:54 33:47 34:09
2:11 1:39 1:26 1:03 0:53 0:22

13 CHESNAIS, Jean-Phiorange 34:11 1:28 3:34 5:14 6:40 8:29 10:37 12:40 13:47 16:49 19:41 20:57 23:20
2209BR Dinan CO 1:28 2:06 1:40 1:26 1:49 2:08 2:03 1:07 3:02 2:52 1:16 2:23

29:05 31:00 32:13 32:51 33:49 34:11
2:07 1:55 1:13 0:38 0:58 0:22

14 PLOUZENNEC, Guillaorange 34:33 1:20 3:13 4:55 6:08 7:52 12:23 14:27 15:30 18:30 21:18 22:32 24:59
2904BR Quimper 29 1:20 1:53 1:42 1:13 1:44 4:31 2:04 1:03 3:00 2:48 1:14 2:27

30:29 31:19 32:32 33:22 34:15 34:33



2:09 0:50 1:13 0:50 0:53 0:18
15 GUELENNOC, Gilles orange 34:50 1:24 3:18 4:35 5:38 6:56 9:19 11:10 12:10 15:24 18:47 20:08 23:34

2906BR BO 1:24 1:54 1:17 1:03 1:18 2:23 1:51 1:00 3:14 3:23 1:21 3:26
29:40 30:39 32:28 33:24 34:28 34:50
2:22 0:59 1:49 0:56 1:04 0:22

16 KERANGUEVEN, Auborange 36:12 1:10 3:04 4:26 5:36 7:18 10:01 11:56 12:58 16:21 19:34 20:56 23:45
4504CE ASCO ORLE 1:10 1:54 1:22 1:10 1:42 2:43 1:55 1:02 3:23 3:13 1:22 2:49

29:57 32:42 34:06 34:58 35:52 36:12
2:39 2:45 1:24 0:52 0:54 0:20

17 BOURGOIN, Olivier orange 36:17 1:47 3:53 5:02 6:34 8:22 14:47 16:47 17:36 20:06 22:42 23:47 26:04
3502BR CRCO 1:47 2:06 1:09 1:32 1:48 6:25 2:00 0:49 2:30 2:36 1:05 2:17

31:13 32:49 34:07 34:57 36:00 36:17
1:55 1:36 1:18 0:50 1:03 0:17

18 RICHARD, Yann orange 36:54 1:17 3:35 6:21 7:35 9:07 11:33 13:43 14:50 18:14 21:22 22:44 25:32
7205PL LMA 72 1:17 2:18 2:46 1:14 1:32 2:26 2:10 1:07 3:24 3:08 1:22 2:48

31:33 33:23 34:44 35:29 36:30 36:54
2:24 1:50 1:21 0:45 1:01 0:24

19 ARIBARD, Sylvain orange 36:55 1:34 3:36 4:46 5:32 13:22 15:11 16:44 17:36 20:32 23:09 24:13 26:16
2209BR Dinan CO 1:34 2:02 1:10 0:46 7:50 1:49 1:33 0:52 2:56 2:37 1:04 2:03

31:10 33:37 34:49 35:41 36:36 36:55
1:55 2:27 1:12 0:52 0:55 0:19

20 LECONTELLEC, Bertorange 37:25 1:40 3:21 5:57 7:17 8:56 11:25 13:39 14:45 18:14 21:36 22:49 25:25
2904BR Quimper 29 1:40 1:41 2:36 1:20 1:39 2:29 2:14 1:06 3:29 3:22 1:13 2:36

31:30 33:27 34:58 36:01 37:01 37:25
2:23 1:57 1:31 1:03 1:00 0:24

21 BOURMAULT, Vincenorange 39:14 1:30 4:06 5:16 6:42 8:26 11:04 13:08 14:25 18:13 21:59 23:32 26:35
7205PL LMA 72 1:30 2:36 1:10 1:26 1:44 2:38 2:04 1:17 3:48 3:46 1:33 3:03

33:21 35:36 36:59 37:54 38:55 39:14
2:50 2:15 1:23 0:55 1:01 0:19

22 BOULET, Eric orange 39:22 1:30 3:56 5:24 7:58 9:43 12:20 14:26 15:32 19:15 22:53 24:16 28:05
2209BR Dinan CO 1:30 2:26 1:28 2:34 1:45 2:37 2:06 1:06 3:43 3:38 1:23 3:49

34:21 35:39 36:59 37:53 38:58 39:22
2:32 1:18 1:20 0:54 1:05 0:24

23 LEPETIT, Michel orange 40:01 2:14 4:09 6:36 8:04 10:06 12:26 14:46 15:53 19:51 23:35 24:55 27:34
OPEN PASS Orientat 2:14 1:55 2:27 1:28 2:02 2:20 2:20 1:07 3:58 3:44 1:20 2:39

33:43 35:58 37:30 38:27 39:44 40:01
2:34 2:15 1:32 0:57 1:17 0:17

24 STIRNEMANN-RELO orange 40:31 1:56 4:23 5:56 7:14 9:05 14:29 16:23 17:26 21:43 25:20 26:41 29:23
2904BR Quimper 29 1:56 2:27 1:33 1:18 1:51 5:24 1:54 1:03 4:17 3:37 1:21 2:42

35:33 36:26 37:58 38:59 40:08 40:31
2:30 0:53 1:32 1:01 1:09 0:23

25 POGU, EMILIE orange 40:50 2:16 4:55 6:30 7:28 9:35 12:24 14:50 15:51 19:44 24:23 25:49 28:32
2208BR SAINT-BRIEU 2:16 2:39 1:35 0:58 2:07 2:49 2:26 1:01 3:53 4:39 1:26 2:43

35:28 36:36 38:20 39:15 40:25 40:50
2:46 1:08 1:44 0:55 1:10 0:25

26 BERTHOLOM, Cyril orange 41:01 1:38 3:30 5:02 6:11 9:59 12:45 15:19 16:35 20:29 24:47 26:14 29:06
2904BR Quimper 29 1:38 1:52 1:32 1:09 3:48 2:46 2:34 1:16 3:54 4:18 1:27 2:52

36:01 37:04 38:33 39:36 40:46 41:01
2:43 1:03 1:29 1:03 1:10 0:15

27 VOLANT, Stéphane orange 41:26 1:09 4:25 11:14 12:11 13:58 16:07 17:53 18:57 22:37 25:40 26:57 29:28
2904BR Quimper 29 1:09 3:16 6:49 0:57 1:47 2:09 1:46 1:04 3:40 3:03 1:17 2:31

35:32 37:23 39:00 40:12 41:09 41:26
2:19 1:51 1:37 1:12 0:57 0:17

28 BOENNEC, Mikaël orange 41:28 1:42 3:29 6:57 7:55 9:34 12:05 14:21 15:26 19:36 23:48 25:08 28:37
2904BR Quimper 29 1:42 1:47 3:28 0:58 1:39 2:31 2:16 1:05 4:10 4:12 1:20 3:29

36:12 37:19 38:56 39:58 41:07 41:28
3:07 1:07 1:37 1:02 1:09 0:21

29 GAILLARD, Lionel orange 41:31 1:46 5:31 7:04 8:21 10:07 13:02 15:14 16:22 20:31 24:37 26:01 29:05
5604BR COL 1:46 3:45 1:33 1:17 1:46 2:55 2:12 1:08 4:09 4:06 1:24 3:04

35:50 37:09 38:56 39:58 41:08 41:31
2:44 1:19 1:47 1:02 1:10 0:23

30 KERANGUEVEN, Gillorange 42:03 1:17 4:52 10:11 12:05 13:42 15:59 17:56 19:01 23:02 26:31 27:44 30:12
4504CE ASCO ORLE 1:17 3:35 5:19 1:54 1:37 2:17 1:57 1:05 4:01 3:29 1:13 2:28

36:05 38:23 39:51 40:37 41:43 42:03
2:15 2:18 1:28 0:46 1:06 0:20

31 LECONTELLEC, Lisaorange 42:20 1:30 4:19 5:26 6:38 8:45 11:29 13:54 15:09 19:21 23:17 24:54 28:18
2904BR Quimper 29 1:30 2:49 1:07 1:12 2:07 2:44 2:25 1:15 4:12 3:56 1:37 3:24

36:04 38:02 39:32 40:36 41:54 42:20
2:50 1:58 1:30 1:04 1:18 0:26

32 LE BAIL, Ronan orange 42:42 1:32 3:53 5:32 7:49 9:34 12:17 14:26 15:38 19:46 24:03 25:40 28:50
5604BR COL 1:32 2:21 1:39 2:17 1:45 2:43 2:09 1:12 4:08 4:17 1:37 3:10

36:40 37:53 39:40 40:48 42:15 42:42
3:03 1:13 1:47 1:08 1:27 0:27

33 DOUCHET, Denis orange 44:02 2:49 5:26 7:22 8:44 12:13 14:46 17:24 18:46 22:54 27:37 29:01 32:02
2904BR Quimper 29 2:49 2:37 1:56 1:22 3:29 2:33 2:38 1:22 4:08 4:43 1:24 3:01

39:05 40:06 41:37 42:40 43:43 44:02
2:44 1:01 1:31 1:03 1:03 0:19

34 LEVENEZ, Loic orange 44:08 1:39 4:28 6:52 8:36 12:43 15:11 17:34 18:42 22:20 28:11 29:44 32:17
2906BR BO 1:39 2:49 2:24 1:44 4:07 2:28 2:23 1:08 3:38 5:51 1:33 2:33

39:30 40:33 42:01 42:51 43:49 44:08
2:17 1:03 1:28 0:50 0:58 0:19

35 LE NAOUR, Gaelle orange 44:31 1:55 5:05 6:04 7:16 9:28 12:14 14:20 15:35 19:29 24:34 26:07 29:11
2904BR Quimper 29 1:55 3:10 0:59 1:12 2:12 2:46 2:06 1:15 3:54 5:05 1:33 3:04

36:43 39:58 41:53 42:48 44:03 44:31
2:50 3:15 1:55 0:55 1:15 0:28



36 BOUDET, Jean-Marc orange 46:48 1:48 5:04 12:33 13:24 16:08 18:35 21:21 22:31 26:05 29:54 31:15 33:57
1799NA INDIVIDUEL 1:48 3:16 7:29 0:51 2:44 2:27 2:46 1:10 3:34 3:49 1:21 2:42

40:18 42:31 44:09 45:00 46:22 46:48
2:26 2:13 1:38 0:51 1:22 0:26

37 BOULET, Karine orange 47:40 2:18 5:40 7:24 9:17 12:48 15:45 18:06 19:20 23:18 28:41 30:04 34:04
2209BR Dinan CO 2:18 3:22 1:44 1:53 3:31 2:57 2:21 1:14 3:58 5:23 1:23 4:00

41:11 42:21 43:55 44:56 47:16 47:40
2:29 1:10 1:34 1:01 2:20 0:24

38 SEPANS, Daniel orange 48:31 2:04 4:33 12:15 14:15 16:17 18:45 20:59 22:14 26:19 30:27 32:12 35:20
1705NA CMO 2:04 2:29 7:42 2:00 2:02 2:28 2:14 1:15 4:05 4:08 1:45 3:08

42:11 44:25 46:05 46:53 48:07 48:31
2:42 2:14 1:40 0:48 1:14 0:24

39 MERCIER, Stéphanieorange 57:48 5:36 9:20 11:16 13:41 17:03 21:36 24:27 25:59 30:54 35:48 37:31 41:15
5604BR COL 5:36 3:44 1:56 2:25 3:22 4:33 2:51 1:32 4:55 4:54 1:43 3:44

49:58 52:46 54:56 55:57 57:20 57:48
3:28 2:48 2:10 1:01 1:23 0:28

40 COLINEAUX, Bertranorange 1:00:11 2:40 6:07 8:15 9:56 12:16 16:08 19:29 25:03 30:19 35:20 37:12 41:10
5604BR COL 2:40 3:27 2:08 1:41 2:20 3:52 3:21 5:34 5:16 5:01 1:52 3:58

51:05 54:13 56:33 58:10 59:40 1:00:11
3:48 3:08 2:20 1:37 1:30 0:31

 
DAOUDAL, Alan orange pm 1:17 3:08 8:17 9:03 10:28 12:39 14:44 15:37 18:30 21:20 22:25 24:38
2904BR Quimper 29 1:17 1:51 5:09 0:46 1:25 2:11 2:05 0:53 2:53 2:50 1:05 2:13

29:32 30:24 31:38 32:33 33:33 33:50
2:08 0:52 1:14 0:55 1:00 0:17

 
 
 


